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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ  V  V  V  2  3 0.600 4 17 3
СЕЛИВЕРСТОВ Роберт БАШ  0  0  3  V  1 0.200 -8 8 5

ЧУДОВ Дмитрий БАШ  3  V  2  V  V 0.600 6 17 2
ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Константин БАШ  2  V  V  V  1 0.600 2 15 4
КАРАМЗОВ Никита УЛЬ  V  0  0  0  0 0.200 -14 4 6
ЛЯЛИН Егор ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 10 19 1

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЯКОВЛЕВ Артур БАШ  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

АХМЕТОВ Чингиз БАШ  V  V  1  0  3 0.400 -3 12 4
ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир БАШ  V  3  2  0  2 0.200 -5 11 5
КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
ДАШАНОВ Алексадр ТАТ  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 12 16 2
МАКЛАШИН Павел САМ  V  V  V  0  0 0.600 -1 12 3

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТИМИРГАЛЕЕВ Артур БАШ  3  3  V V3 3 0.400 0 16 4
КАТКОВ Максим БАШ  V  V  V  2  1 0.600 -1 15 3
ОЗЕРОВ Даниил БАШ  V  2  V  2  1 0.400 -3 13 5
ТЮРИН Алексей ТАТ  2  3  1  V  2 0.200 -5 12 6
АХМАДУЛЛИН Амирьян БАШ  2  V  V  1  V 0.600 1 15 2
ТРОФИМОВ Герман БАШ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 8 19 1

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШЛИССЕР Кирилл БАШ  1  V  1  1  1 0.200 -9 8 5
ХУСАИНОВ Булат БАШ  V  V  0  0  V 0.600 3 12 3
КУЗЬКИН Александр УЛЬ  1  0  0  0  3 0.000 -16 4 6
ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 11 18 2
ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
САЛИХОВ Ильшат БАШ  V  0  V  2  1 0.400 -5 11 4

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Георгий БАШ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 11 18 2
ГИЛЯЗОВ Артур БАШ  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -18 2 6
КИМАЛОВ Азамат БАШ  0  V  3  0  0 0.200 -9 7 5
САТЮКОВ Игорь БАШ  0  V  V  1  1 0.400 -6 10 4
САМОХИН Денис УЛЬ  2  V  V  V  1 0.600 6 15 3
ГАРИПОВ Амир ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАРЫШЕВ Иван БАШ  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 16 2
БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 20 1
ИВАНОВ Степан БАШ  1  0  0  V  2 0.200 -11 7 5
АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ  1  0  V  V  V 0.600 4 13 3
ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Тимур БАШ  1  0  2  1  0 0.000 -16 4 6

ПИВОВАРОВ Валентин САМ  1  0  V  0  V 0.400 -5 9 4
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Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАБИБУЛЛИН Махмут БАШ  0  3 V3  V  3 0.400 -4 13 4
ЗУБАРЕВ Даниэль БАШ  V  V  V  2  3 0.600 7 17 2
ХАБИБУЛЛИН Закий БАШ  V  0  V  0  0 0.400 -7 8 5
КУЛАГИН Артем БАШ  2  2  0  1  2 0.000 -12 7 6

СТАРОСТИН Данил САР  3  V  V  V  0 0.600 4 15 3
СОКОЛОВ Денис ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АХМАДЕЕВ Альберт БАШ  V  V  1  2  V 0.600 5 15 2
АЛЬМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ  0  1  1  3  2 0.000 -13 7 6
КЛИМОВ Матвей БАШ  0  V  2  V  3 0.400 -3 13 4

ГАВРЮШИН Артем БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
КАЮМОВ Альберт БАШ  V  V  3  0  0 0.400 -6 11 5
ТЮРИН Роман ТАТ  2  V  V  2  V 0.600 3 16 3

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ  3  2  V  V  2 0.400 -1 15 4
БИКБУЛАТОВ Александр БАШ  V  V  V V3 V 1.000 10 19 1

ДЕЛИБАЛТОВ Иван САМ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 8 18 2
СЕМЕНОВ Никита БАШ  2  1  2  1  1 0.000 -13 7 6
КИЛИЧОВ Давид БАШ  2  2  2  V  V 0.400 0 14 3
ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ  V  1  0  V  2 0.400 -4 11 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ 1.000 20 20 квалифицирован

2 КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован

3 ГАРИПОВ Амир ТАТ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован

3 ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован

5 ГАВРЮШИН Артем БАШ 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован

6 СОКОЛОВ Денис ТАТ 1.000 12 20 квалифицирован

7 БИКБУЛАТОВ Александр БАШ 1.000 10 19 квалифицирован

8 ДАШАНОВ Алексадр ТАТ 0.800 12 16 квалифицирован

9 ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Георгий БАШ 0.800 11 18 квалифицирован

9 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ 0.800 11 18 квалифицирован

11 ЛЯЛИН Егор ТАТ 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован

12 ТРОФИМОВ Герман БАШ 0.800 8 19 квалифицирован

13 ДЕЛИБАЛТОВ Иван САМ 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован

14 БАРЫШЕВ Иван БАШ 0.800 8 16 квалифицирован

15 ЗУБАРЕВ Даниэль БАШ 0.600 7 17 квалифицирован

16 ЧУДОВ Дмитрий БАШ 0.600 6 17 квалифицирован

17 САМОХИН Денис УЛЬ 0.600 6 15 квалифицирован

18 АХМАДЕЕВ Альберт БАШ 0.600 5 15 квалифицирован

19 ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ 0.600 4 17 квалифицирован

20 СТАРОСТИН Данил САР 0.600 4 15 квалифицирован

21 АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ 0.600 4 13 квалифицирован

22 ТЮРИН Роман ТАТ 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован

23 ХУСАИНОВ Булат БАШ 0.600 3 12 квалифицирован

24 ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Константи БАШ 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован

25 АХМАДУЛЛИН Амирьян БАШ 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован

26 КАТКОВ Максим БАШ 0.600 -1 15 квалифицирован

27 МАКЛАШИН Павел САМ 0.600 -1 12 квалифицирован

28 ТИМИРГАЛЕЕВ Артур БАШ 0.400 0 16 квалифицирован

29 КИЛИЧОВ Давид БАШ 0.400 0 14 квалифицирован

30 ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ 0.400 -1 15 квалифицирован

31 КЛИМОВ Матвей БАШ 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован

31 ОЗЕРОВ Даниил БАШ 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован

33 АХМЕТОВ Чингиз БАШ 0.400 -3 12 квалифицирован

34 ХАБИБУЛЛИН Махмут БАШ 0.400 -4 13 квалифицирован

35 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ 0.400 -4 11 квалифицирован

36 САЛИХОВ Ильшат БАШ 0.400 -5 11 квалифицирован

37 ПИВОВАРОВ Валентин САМ 0.400 -5 9 квалифицирован

38 КАЮМОВ Альберт БАШ 0.400 -6 11 квалифицирован

39 САТЮКОВ Игорь БАШ 0.400 -6 10 квалифицирован

40 ХАБИБУЛЛИН Закий БАШ 0.400 -7 8 квалифицирован

41 ТЮРИН Алексей ТАТ 0.200 -5 12 выбывший

42 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир БАШ 0.200 -5 11 выбывший

43 СЕЛИВЕРСТОВ Роберт БАШ 0.200 -8 8 выбывший

44 ШЛИССЕР Кирилл БАШ 0.200 -9 8 выбывший

45 КИМАЛОВ Азамат БАШ 0.200 -9 7 выбывший

46 ИВАНОВ Степан БАШ 0.200 -11 7 выбывший

47 КАРАМЗОВ Никита УЛЬ 0.200 -14 4 выбывший

48 КУЛАГИН Артем БАШ 0.000 -12 7 выбывший
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49 АЛЬМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший

49 СЕМЕНОВ Никита БАШ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший

51 КУЗЬКИН Александр УЛЬ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший

51 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Тимур БАШ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший

53 ГИЛЯЗОВ Артур БАШ 0.000 -18 2 выбывший

54 ЯКОВЛЕВ Артур БАШ 0.000 -20 0 выбывший

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 31.03.2018 17:45


